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RECEIVE INFORMATION DIRECTLY FROM ADVERTISERS IN THIS ISSUE! 
• By Phone • By Fax • By Email 

I A d v e r t i s e r Page Phone Fax Ema i l /Webs i te | 

Continental Bridge 28 800-328-2047 320-852-7067 www.continentalbridge.com / conbridg@continentalbridge.com 

Enwood Structures 29 800-777-8648 919-469-2536 . www.enwood.com / mikee@enwood .com 

Excel Bridge Mfg 28 562-944-0701 562-944-4025 www.excelbridge.com / excelbridg@gte.net 

Steadfast Bridge Co 29 800-749-7515 256-895-9750 www.steadfastbridge.com / sales@steadfastbridge.com 

York Bridge Concepts 28 800-226-4178 813-932-6486 www.ybc.com / ybc@ybc.com 

| A d v e r t i s e r Page Phone Fax Ema i l /Webs i te | 

From Tee to Green 28 800-932-5223 513-759-0721 twcejw@fuse.net 

Kirby Markers 29 800-925-4729 760-931-1753 www.kirbymarkers.com / kirbymarkr@aol.com 

Markers, Inc 28 800-969-5920 440-892-9391 www.markersinc.com 

Markers, Inc 29 800-969-5920 440-892-9391 www.markersinc.com 

I A d v e r t i s e r Page Phone Fax Ema i l /Webs i te 

Aqua-Aid, Inc 23 800-394-1551 301 -654-2025 www.aqua-aid.com 

Lebanon Turf Products . 12 . 800-233-0628 717-703-3662 www.lebturf.com 

Nu-Gro Technologies, Inc 32 888-370-1874 616-949-4882 www.nugrotech.com 

Nutramax 18 800-925-5187 410-776-4055 www.nutramaxlabs.com 

Roots, Inc 15 800-342-6173 203-786-5295 www.rootsinc.com 

United Hort icultural Supply 4 303-487-9000 303-487-9010 www.uhsonline.com 

| A d v e r t i s e r Page Phone Fax Ema i l /Webs i te | 

Aqua S 0 2 28 . 530-271 -0915 530-271 -0591 www.aquaso2.com 

AquaMaster 29 800-693-3 144 248-592-4991 www.aquamasterfountains.com/aquamaster@nigrelli.com 

BoardTronics 16 800-782-9938 800-326-5045 www.boardtronics.com 

Eagle Golf & Landscape Products 29 800-21-EAGLE 714-524-6195 www.eaglegolfandlandscape.com / eagleglp@exo.com 

Flowtronex PSI 3 214-357-1320 214-357-5861 www.f lowtronex.com 

Harrington/Harco Corporat ion 28 804-845-7094 804-845-7443 www.harcofittings.com / louann @harcofittings.com 

Irrigation Association 22 703-573-3551 703-573-1813 webmaster@irrigation.org 

Otterbine/Barebo 19 800-AER-8-TER I -610-965-6050 www.otterbine.com / aeration@otterbine.com 

SyncroFlo 9 770-447-4443 770-409-3292 www.syncroflo.com 

I A d v e r t i s e r Page Phone Fax Ema i l /Webs i te | 

Precision Small Engine 29 800-345-1960 954-973-8032 www.precisionusa.com / andym@precisionusa.com 

Terracare Products 28 608-429-3402 608-429-2889 www.terracareproducts.com / terracare@centurytel.net 

Toro Comm'l. Prod. Div. 10-1 I 800-803-8676 952-887-8693 www.toro.com/golf 

Trion Lifts 16 800-426-3634 970-339-5369 www.tr ionl i f ts.com / mail@trionlifts.com 

Turbo Technologies 29 800-822-3437 724-846-3470 www.turbotur f .com / sales@turboturf.com 

Turfco, Inc 27 800-679-8201 612-785-0556 www.turfco.com 

Ty-Crop 5 800-845-7249 1-604-794-7078 www.tycrop.com / turfsales@tycrop.com 

I A d v e r t i s e r Page Phone Fax Ema i l /Webs i te [ 

Profile Products 13 800-366-1 180 847-215-0577 profileproducts.com 

Profile Products 17 800-366-1 180 847-215-0577 profileproducts.com 

Quail Valley Farms 29 800-666-0007 501-975-6286 www.quailvalley.com 

Sealsle I * 26 888-584-6598 706-227-7159 www.seaislel.com 

Tee-2-Green 2 503-651 -2130 503-651 -2351 tee-2-green.com 

TifEagle * 7 888-584-6598 706-227-7159 www.tifeagle.com / eelsner@gwins.campuscwix.net 

T i fSpor t * 7 888-584-6598 706-227-7159 www.t i fsport.com / eelsner@gwins.campuscwix.net 

| A d v e r t i s e r Page Phone Fax Ema i l /Webs i te | 

Chestnut Identity Apparel 16 83 I -336-8977 831 -336-8977 — 

Covermaster 15 800-387-5808 416-742-6837 www.covermaster.com / info@covermaster.com 

Formost Construct ion Co 28 909-698-7270 909-698-6170 formost@inland.net 

Heller Financial 20 312-441 -6739 312-441 -7560 ww.hellerfinancial.com 

Heritage Building System 29 800-643-5555 501-945-2014 www.heritagebuildings.com / ron@heritagebuildings.com 

IMG 28 415-296-71 I I 415-296-8525 www.imgworld.com / mriel ly@imgworld.com 

* Appears in regional editions. 

When requesting information, please reference GCN 8/01. 

http://www.continentalbridge.com
mailto:conbridg@continentalbridge.com
http://www.enwood.com
http://www.excelbridge.com
mailto:excelbridg@gte.net
http://www.steadfastbridge.com
mailto:sales@steadfastbridge.com
http://www.ybc.com
mailto:ybc@ybc.com
mailto:twcejw@fuse.net
http://www.kirbymarkers.com
mailto:kirbymarkr@aol.com
http://www.markersinc.com
http://www.markersinc.com
http://www.aqua-aid.com
http://www.lebturf.com
http://www.nugrotech.com
http://www.nutramaxlabs.com
http://www.rootsinc.com
http://www.uhsonline.com
http://www.aquaso2.com
http://www.aquamasterfountains.com/aquamaster@nigrelli.com
http://www.boardtronics.com
http://www.eaglegolfandlandscape.com
mailto:eagleglp@exo.com
http://www.flowtronex.com
http://www.harcofittings.com
mailto:webmaster@irrigation.org
http://www.otterbine.com
mailto:aeration@otterbine.com
http://www.syncroflo.com
http://www.precisionusa.com
mailto:andym@precisionusa.com
http://www.terracareproducts.com
mailto:terracare@centurytel.net
http://www.toro.com/golf
http://www.trionlifts.com
mailto:mail@trionlifts.com
http://www.turboturf.com
mailto:sales@turboturf.com
http://www.turfco.com
http://www.tycrop.com
mailto:turfsales@tycrop.com
http://www.quailvalley.com
http://www.seaislel.com
http://www.tifeagle.com
mailto:eelsner@gwins.campuscwix.net
http://www.tifsport.com
mailto:eelsner@gwins.campuscwix.net
http://www.covermaster.com
mailto:info@covermaster.com
mailto:formost@inland.net
http://www.heritagebuildings.com
mailto:ron@heritagebuildings.com
http://www.imgworld.com
mailto:mrielly@imgworld.com



